
           

Leo’s Den Nursery Fees – April 2024 

 

Cubs & Cheetahs Room from 4 months – 2 yearDay rate: £95.00 

 

Days 

 

Weekly 

 

Monthly 
 

2 days 

 

£167.43  

 

£723.61  

 

3 days 

 

£249.89  

 

£1080.15 

 

4 days 

 

£330.60 

 

£1433.19  

 

5 days 

 

£389.01 

 

£1622.30  
 

Cheetahs Room from 2 years – 3 years  Day rate  £90.00 

 

Days 

 

Weekly 

 

Monthly 
 

2 days 
 

£149.74  

 

£647.39 

 

3 days 

 

£233.59  

 

£966.43 

 

4 days 

 

£307.57  

 

£1282.30 

 

5 days 

 

£337.23 

 

£1401.94 
 

                 ions Room from 3 years – 5 years        Day rate:  £85.00 

 

Days 

 

Weekly 

 

Monthly 
 

2 days 
 

£143.95 

 

£622.05  

 

3 days 

 

£214.83 

 

£928.60 

 

4 days 

 

£284.10 

 

£1232.00  

 

5 days 

 

£321.29 

 

£1332.92  

Please note that your child will qualify for Funded hours of 15 or 30 hours depending on your 

circumstances. The funding only applies during term time but we extend the funded hours to 

stretch the whole year. We also accept all childcare vouchers. Please ask Rachel Hine @ 

rachel@leosdennursery.com  any question with regards to fees/childcare vouchers and funding 

entitlement. 
 

37 LAW STREET, LONDON, SE1 4DZ  

TELEPHONE: 020 7403 4484   

EMAIL: RACHEL@LEOSDENNURSERY.COM  WEBSITE: WWW.LEOSDENNURSERY.COM 

COMPANY REGISTRATION NO.: 3413482   OFSTED REGISTRATION NO.: EY382828 
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