

Leo's Den Nursery Fees – April 2024

Cubs & Cheetahs	Room from 4 months – 2 ye	arDay rate: £95.00
Days	Weekly	Monthly
2 days	£167.43	£723.61
3 days	£249.89	£1080.15
4 days	£330.60	£1433.19
5 days	£389.01	£1622.30
Cheetahs Ro	om from 2 years – 3 years D	ay rate £90.00
Days	Weekly	Monthly
2 days	£149.74	£647.39
3 days	£233.59	£966.43
4 days	£307.57	£1282.30
5 days	£337.23	£1401.94
ions Ro	om from 3 years – 5 years	Day rate: £85.00
Days	Weekly	Monthly
2 days	£143.95	£622.05
3 days	£214.83	£928.60
4 days	£284.10	£1232.00
5 days	£321.29	£1332.92

Please note that your child will qualify for Funded hours of 15 or 30 hours depending on your circumstances. The funding only applies during term time but we extend the funded hours to stretch the whole year. We also accept all childcare vouchers. Please ask Rachel Hine @ rachel@leosdennursery.com any question with regards to fees/childcare vouchers and funding entitlement.